
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Spring Semester Starts 0 days Mon 1/7/08 Mon 1/7/08

2 Construct Air Cannon 13 days Mon 1/7/08 Tue 1/22/08

3 Acquire Parts 4 days Mon 1/7/08 Thu 1/10/08

4 Construct Cannon 9 days Fri 1/11/08 Tue 1/22/08

5 Composite Construction 15 days Tue 1/8/08 Fri 1/25/08

6 Impact and Motor Testing 5 days Mon 1/28/08 Fri 2/1/08

7 Streamline Manufacturing Process 10 days Mon 2/4/08 Fri 2/15/08

8 Mock Hire Manufacturer/ Get Quotes 16 days Mon 2/18/08 Mon 3/10/08

9 Interview Prospective Manufacturers 8 days Mon 2/18/08 Wed 2/27/08

10 Analyze and Select Manufacturer 8 days Thu 2/28/08 Mon 3/10/08

11 Present Manufacturer to Sponsor 1 day Tue 3/11/08 Tue 3/11/08

12 Finalize Report 3 days Thu 3/27/08 Mon 3/31/08

13 Open House 1 day Thu 4/3/08 Thu 4/3/08
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Project: Bullwinkle Schedule (Spring)
Date: Thu 1/17/08


